FIBOX

Enclosing innovations

Product card: MP 1111

Product nbr:
Description:

i %‘ i Remarks:
Unit:

Sample photo

Product group:
EAN:
SSTL number:

Electric No. Sweden:

ETIM:

5518061

Mounting plate, for
enclosures:

110x110x65
10
PCS

6418074011367
3425115
5518061

Mounting plate for
distribution board

Dimensions:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):

Length (inch):
Width (inch):

90.0
85.0

3.5
3.3




